
TIPS & HANDLING

Tender broccoli florets mixed with a creamy 
cheddar cheese sauce and rolled in a panko 
breading. 
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Broccoli
     &
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KEEP FROZEN

547 Days 

BRAND:
SKU/UPC:

CASE COUNT:
MASTER PACK:

NET CASE WEIGHT:

PALLET PATTERN TxH:

SERVING SIZE:

SHELF LIFE FROM MANUFACTURE:

STORAGE METHOD:

CASE DIMENSIONS:

SERVINGS PER CASE: 44

9 Bites / 3.6 oz.

13x11(143 cases/Pallet)

160 oz. (10 lb.)

Case

10

Blinzi

BBCB10 / 658448232097

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT, EGG
SOYMAY CONTAIN: 

Heating times may vary as all equipment is di�erent. Product should reach 
165°F before consuming.
Conventional Oven: Preheat oven to 375°F. Place broccoli bites in a single layer on an 
ungreased baking tray and place in oven. Bake for 11-12 minutes. 
Toaster Oven: Preheat oven to 400°F. Place broccoli bites in a single layer. Bake 2 servings 
for 9-10 minutes.
Deep Fryer: Preheat oil to 350°F. Fry for 3- 4 minutes. Drain onto paper towels ora baking 
rack to drain the extra grease. 

GROSS CASE WEIGHT: 11.15 lb.
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Nutrition
Facts
About 44 servings per
container
Serving size
9 Bites (102g)

% Daily Value*

21 %
25 %

12 %
20 %

Amount/serving

Total Fat 16g

Saturated Fat 5g 
Trans Fat 0g 

Cholesterol 35mg
Sodium 460mg

% Daily Value*

10 %
7 %

0 %

Amount/serving

Total Carbohydrate 28g

Dietary Fiber 2g 
Total Sugars 1g 

Includes 0g Added Sugars 
Protein 10g

Vitamin D 0.1mcg 0% • Calcium 210mg 15% • Iron 1.4mg 8%
Potassium 150mg 4%

* The % Daily Value
(DV) tells you how
much a nutrient in
a serving of food
contributes to a
daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is
used for general
nutrition advice.

Calories
per serving 300

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS
Broccoli, Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Bread Crumbs 
(Wheat Flour, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Yeast, Salt, Extractives Of Paprika), Water, Cheddar
Cheese (Pasteurized Skim And Whole Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Matzo Meal, 
Canola/Soybean Oil, Wheat Flour, Salt, Soybean Oil, Batter (Wheat Flour, Rice Flour, Yellow 
Corn Flour, Salt, Spice, Paprika, Leavening (Monocalcium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), 
Sugar, Sodium Alginate, Soybean Oil (As A Processing Aid), Xanthan Gum), American Cheese 
(Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Non-Fat Dry Milk, Sodium
Citrate, Salt, Sorbic Acid, Annatto, Citric Acid, Olive Oil), Eggs, Less Than 2% Of: Salt, Black 
Pepper, Oregano, Basil, Garlic Powder.
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